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Cls Cognoms i Nom Categoria Equip Crono Curses Punts

1 CARVACHO SEVILLA Borja Cadet IRONTECH-TÈCNIC-MENDIZ-AMBISIST CLUB BTT FORNELLS - 1037 1037

2 MATAMALA GARCIA Damià Cadet PRORIDE JUFRE TEAM - 975 975

3 MATACÀS SABALLS Argie Cadet ARTSPORT UNÎCA FACTORY TEAM - 963 963

4 HUESCAR GONZALEZ Aleix Cadet MAXXIS-R.CYCLING.TRAINING 88 782 870

5 CREUS ROVIRA Oriol Cadet ARTSPORT UNÎCA FACTORY TEAM 56 772 828

6 ROCA GARCIA Alex Cadet UCSC 70 709 779

7 BENAVENTE MARCO Ferran Cadet MAXXIS-RCYCLING.TRAINING - 675 675

8 BUDALLES VALLCANERA Pau Cadet UCSC 60 612 672

9 DOMENECH MARQUEZ Alex Cadet VB SPORTS - 642 642

10 CANO ALGARRA Aleix Cadet BIKING POINT 44 568 612

11 VALL OLIVA Santi Cadet PRORIDE JUFRE TEAM 78 522 600

12 DEJAK Lenart Cadet MTB TRAIL CENTER KOCEVJE 100 494 594

13 RUIZ FONT Eric Cadet ARTSPORT UNÎCA FACTORY TEAM 38 521 559

14 RODRÍGUEZ ROMO Pablo Cadet MOYABIKE - 532 532

15 CASANOVAS COLL Jan Cadet PRORIDE JUFRE TEAM 48 477 525

16 GUIRADO SERRANO Marc Cadet TERBIKES-BAIX TER - 480 480

17 MASCARELL VALLS Lluc Cadet VICENÇ REYNÉS CC - 474 474

18 JAVIERRE GONZALEZ Marc Cadet TELOPAL 64 376 440

19 VALLS ALEMANY Roger Cadet MOZZTEAM - MESBIKE - 356 356

20 PUIGDELLÍVOL FARGAS Ton Cadet MAXXIS-RCYCLING.TRAINING 40 306 346

21 TRIGUERO FALGUERAS Adam Cadet PRORIDE JUFRÉ TEAM 30 307 337

22 FILIPPI Noa Cadet GORDES VELO EVASION - 300 300

23 FELIX HEREU Ot Cadet CROMOLY BIKES 34 215 249

24 GARCIA ORDÓÑEZ Anselm Cadet 73FACTORY BGTEAM 22 222 244

25 BIGAS ROS Adria Cadet CC BAIX TER - 242 242

26 SANCIAUT Yvaral Cadet XC63 VOLCANIC TEAM - 234 234

27 AUTET CLAPERA Abel Cadet PRORIDE JUFRE TEAM 52 178 230

28 PADILLA COSTA Pau Cadet SANTVI-TEAM MOZZ 28 197 225

29 LÓPEZ-CERÓN ARÉVALO Borja Cadet UNIÓ CICLISTA  SANT CUGAT - 212 212

30 COSTA Gonçalo Cadet GUILHABEU MTB TEAM - 210 210

31 YUBERO CASANUEVA Eric Cadet MRT CLUB MALGRAT 32 171 203

32 PEREZ RUIZ Iker Cadet KLIMATIZA-CLINICA TORCALDENT-MAKINON - 200 200

33 TORRA TROYA Miquel Cadet PRORIDE JUFRÉ TEAM - 199 199

34 POSTIGO TROY Arnau Cadet SPRINT CLUB ANDORRA-NATURLAND - 197 197

35 DE ARRIBA CARRASCO Aleix Cadet JOFRÉ TEAM - 184 184

36 RODRIGUEZ Lucas Cadet AIX VTT - 180 180

37 FERRER ROMEO Ferran Cadet MOZZTEAM-MESBIKE - 171 171

38 QUÉRÉ Louis Cadet COUSERANS CYCLISTE PYRÉNÉES - 169 169

39 PEREA TEIXEIRA Ralph Cadet SG BIKE COLLECTIVE - 166 166

40 BATAIL Jules Cadet TEAM IRRÉSISTIBLE ALPES DE HAUTE PROVENCE - 156 156

41 MARI SERRA Xavi Cadet CONSTRUCCIONES IBIZA S. XXI - MIRO - 156 156

42 DOT ESPUNYA Francesc Cadet SANT CUGAT UNIÓ CICLISTA - 153 153

43 SILVA PEIRO Iu Cadet MOZZTEAM - MESBIKE - 148 148

44 DONIS FRAGA Alejandro Cadet ILLES BALEARS ARABAY CICLING - 147 147

45 COLOMER MOLINERO Genís Cadet ARTSPORT UNÎCA FACTORY TEAM 36 110 146

46 GRUAS VILCHEZ Alejandro Cadet AMUNT-TBIKES-BH - 145 145

47 RAFFO Joseph Cadet TEAM CULTURE VELO COLOMIERS - 142 142

48 POCIELLO SUMARROCA Biel Cadet SPEED REPUBLIK - 114 114

49 RAMALHO Hugo Cadet CLUBE BTT MATOSINHOS - 108 108

50 COLL RODRIGUEZ Carles Cadet TERRABIKE 24 83 107

51 FARO VALLVERDÚ Marc Cadet BIKEPARK COSTA DAURADA TORREDEMBARRA - 103 103

52 CAÑIGUERAL ARMNGUÉ Bru Cadet BTT FORNELLS - 102 102

53 MARJANEDAS TARAFA Isaac Cadet CROMOLY BIKES 26 66 92

54 DELGADO GONZALEZ Roger Cadet SPRINT CLUB ANDORRA-NATURLAND - 87 87
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55 CORBELLON José Cadet HG GREEN BIKE - 84 84

56 GOMEZ FERNANDEZ Daniel Cadet VIANA FACTORY TEAM - 81 81

57 MISSER Max Cadet MISSER PROJECT - 81 81

58 BOSIO Giovanni Cadet G.S. CICLI FIORIN CYCLING TEAM ASD - 78 78

59 GOBILLOT Axel Cadet TEAM VTT FUN CLUB - 72 72

60 JASTREBOV SERRA Iván Cadet CONSTRUCCIONES IBIZA S.XXI - MIRÓ - 72 72

61 DIFFIS-HERISSON Arthur Cadet OC GIF VTT - 66 66

62 MACÍAS GIMÉNEZ Carlos Cadet IMECA CYCLING TEAM - 64 64

63 ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ Grau Cadet IRONTECH-TÈCNIC-MENDIZ-AMBISIST CLUB BTT FORNELLS - 63 63

64 TOURNEMOULY Hugo Cadet OOSBN - 54 54

65 BRUN Sacha Cadet ATAC ARAGON - 54 54

66 MORENO RIZOS Ivan Cadet IRONTECH-TÈCNIC-MENDIZ-AMBISIST CLUB BTT FORNELLS - 54 54

67 BEDÓS MENDEZ Pau Cadet ONE TO ONE - 51 51

68 COMAS BRUNET Martí Cadet SG BIKE COLLECTIVE - 50 50

69 REVIDIEGO Dani Cadet ARTSPORT UNÎCA FACTORY TEAM - 45 45

70 CAMPS CLAPERA Marc Cadet PRORIDE JUFRE TEAM - 45 45

71 DÍAZ RODRÍGUEZ José Cadet TEAM ONE TO ONE - 45 45

72 FERNANDEZ SALVANS Guiu Cadet ESCOLA BTT DEL BERGUEDÀ - 43 43

73 BAYLE Malo Cadet TEAM BAGNOL JO.WE OMEGA - 42 42

74 GHEJAN Andrei Cadet BAIX EBRE PENYA CICLISTA - 42 42

75 RICO COBLES Gerard Cadet MAXXIS-RCYCLING.TRAINING - 40 40

76 THATCHER Henri Cadet TEAM CULTURE VELO COLOMIERS - 36 36

77 TESTELIN Lucas Cadet TEAM VTT ÉVASION POURPRE - 33 33

78 MARC Noah Cadet TEAM OCCITANIE VTT - 33 33

79 DELPORTO Guido Cadet BIMONT JOVE - 33 33

80 MARGE Jules Cadet TEAM VELO CLUB RODEZ - 33 33

81 VILLEBRUN Tom Cadet TEAM OCCITANIE VTT - 33 33

82 TAMAYO RODRIGUEZ Martin Cadet BH COLOMA - 30 30

83 LO Remy Cadet TEAM OCCITANIE VTT - 30 30

84 ROS VILLAR Marc Cadet BIKING POINT - 28 28

85 ARLÈS Lucien Cadet TEAM OCCITANIE VTT - 27 27

86 FESENMEIER Luca Cadet RIESE & MÜLLER MTB RACING TEAM - 27 27

87 BONNET Mahé Cadet VTT PAYS DE GAVOT - 24 24

88 NUALART CORTÉS Biel Cadet MONTPLAU RACING TEAM - 24 24

89 BATAIL Thomas Cadet TEAM IRRÉSISTIBLE ALPES DE HAUTE PROVENCE - 24 24

90 ROLLAND Celian Cadet UCPV - 24 24

91 SALAME Téva Cadet TEAM VELO CLUB RODEZ - 24 24

92 OLIVER ESQUER Jaume Xavier Cadet GD BIMONT - 24 24

93 WOLF Henri Cadet RIESE & MÜLLER MTB RACING TEAM - 24 24

94 GARCÍA MOLANO Álvaro Cadet BLANDA ESPARTANS RACING TEAM - 22 22

95 VÁZQUEZ LÁZARO Kostia Cadet AMUNT-TBIKES-BH - 22 22

96 FRANCÈS Antoine Cadet IBOS MTB PRORIDE - 21 21

97 BRESOLÍ FÀBREGAS Eloi Cadet MONTPALAU TEAM - 21 21

98 ROIG RIBOT Gerard Cadet G.D.BIMONT - 21 21

99 RODRIGUEZ Nolan Cadet NOLAN RODRIGUEZ - 18 18

100 MANRESA PASCUAL Biel Cadet MONTPALAU TEAM - 18 18

101 BINGLER Matyas Cadet TEAM VTT OCCITANIE - 18 18

102 IZAGUIRRE JOVÉ Martí Cadet MRT MALGRAT DE MAR - 18 18

103 PAUCHARD-GAZZERA Livio Cadet TEAM CULTURE VELO COLOMIERS - 18 18

104 MACHO MORELL Carlos Cadet GD BIMONT - 18 18

105 SAUVAT Nathan Cadet TEAM IRRESISTIBLE ALPES DE HAUTE PROVENCE - 18 18

106 POCHON Alexandre Cadet TEAM VTT MJC PLAN DE CUQUES - 18 18

107 TORRECILLAS ALCARAZ Jairo Torrecillas Alcaraz Cadet MRT CYCLING CLUB MALGRAT - 18 18

108 BRUTIN Alban Cadet HEXAGONE - 18 18

109 RESSEGAIRE Leo Cadet TEAM VTT IRRESISTIBLE 04 - 15 15

110 MAYENCE Louka Cadet TEAM VELO CLUB RODEZ - 15 15
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111 SURRELL PALLÉS Pau Cadet PRORIDE JUFRE TEAM - 15 15

112 LAFRANGE Loan Cadet ATAC - 15 15

113 MARTINEZ Gil Cadet PRORIDE JUFRE TEAM - 15 15

114 REUS MARTÍNEZ Alan Cadet ECLM ARABAY - 12 12

115 GABAY Raphael Cadet SRT - 12 12

116 FABRE Eliot Cadet IBOS MTB PRORIDE - 12 12

117 PERELLÓN PALACIOS Max Cadet ES MATARÓ ALSUS TEAM - 12 12

118 MOUNDY Evan Cadet ATAC - 9 9

119 BRUGGER Sacha Cadet ATAC - 9 9

120 BINET Ange Cadet TEAM IRRÉSISTIBLES ALPES DE HAUTE PROVENCE - 9 9

121 MERCADIER Tommy Cadet TEAM VELO CLUB RODEZ - 9 9

122 CERES ARTEMAN Oriol Cadet ARTSPORT UNÎCA FACTORY TEAM - 9 9

123 GAILLETON Edgar Cadet ATAC - 6 6

124 ALLUÉ COLOMÀ Biel Cadet IRONTECH-TÈCNIC-MENDIZ-AMBISIST CLUB BTT FORNELLS - 6 6

125 SOLÉ Biel Cadet AMUNT-TBIKES-BH - 6 6

126 CUELLO Mathieu Cadet MJC PLAN DE CUQUES - 6 6

127 COLMENERO RABASCO Àlex Cadet MRT CYCLING CLUB MALGRAT - 6 6

128 BARCELÓ ENRIQUE Mateu Cadet ECLM ARABAY - 3 3

129 FOURCADE Martin Cadet TEAM VTT PALAJA - 3 3

130 RUIZ CORREA Izan Cadet AMUNT-TBIKES-BH - 3 3

131 TEIXIDÓ JARILLO Huc Cadet TRIBIKECAMPS - 3 3
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1 CARVACHO SEVILLA Borja 262 - - 300 175 300 - 1037

2 MATAMALA GARCIA Damià 168 175 155 90 155 232 - 975

3 MATACÀS SABALLS Argie (102) 200 175 168 112 108 200 963

4 HUESCAR GONZALEZ Aleix - - 140 232 200 210 - 782

5 CREUS ROVIRA Oriol 132 88 120 156 120 156 - 772

6 ROCA GARCIA Alex (48) 128 88 120 104 114 155 709

7 BENAVENTE MARCO Ferran 60 155 128 - 140 192 - 675

8 DOMENECH MARQUEZ Alex 21 120 96 102 128 - 175 642

9 BUDALLES VALLCANERA Pau 18 - 64 142 96 180 112 612

10 CANO ALGARRA Aleix (30) 112 72 108 64 84 128 568

11 RODRÍGUEZ ROMO Pablo 90 - - 180 - 262 - 532

12 VALL OLIVA Santi 192 - - 210 - 120 - 522

13 RUIZ FONT Eric 96 104 104 96 88 33 - 521

14 DEJAK Lenart 232 - - 262 - - - 494

15 GUIRADO SERRANO Marc - 80 68 48 68 96 120 480

16 CASANOVAS COLL Jan 27 140 80 - - 90 140 477

17 MASCARELL VALLS Lluc 114 - - 192 - 168 - 474

18 JAVIERRE GONZALEZ Marc - - 112 132 - 132 - 376

19 VALLS ALEMANY Roger (12) 56 52 30 72 66 80 356

20 TRIGUERO FALGUERAS Adam (12) 52 22 33 36 60 104 307

21 PUIGDELLÍVOL FARGAS Ton 18 68 60 84 76 - - 306

22 FILIPPI Noa 300 - - - - - - 300

23 BIGAS ROS Adria (9) 40 22 30 56 30 64 242

24 SANCIAUT Yvaral 120 - - 114 - - - 234

25 GARCIA ORDÓÑEZ Anselm (9) 32 28 33 28 33 68 222

26 FELIX HEREU Ot 27 - - 36 80 72 - 215

27 LÓPEZ-CERÓN ARÉVALO Borja 15 60 44 33 60 - - 212

28 COSTA Gonçalo 210 - - - - - - 210

29 PEREZ RUIZ Iker - - 200 - - - - 200

30 TORRA TROYA Miquel - 36 - 27 40 - 96 199

31 POSTIGO TROY Arnau (3) 22 20 21 32 30 72 197

32 PADILLA COSTA Pau 9 - 20 30 52 30 56 197

33 DE ARRIBA CARRASCO Aleix - - - 27 48 33 76 184

34 RODRIGUEZ Lucas 180 - - - - - - 180

35 AUTET CLAPERA Abel 30 72 76 - - - - 178

36 FERRER ROMEO Ferran 33 - 36 - - 102 - 171

37 YUBERO CASANUEVA Eric 15 24 48 42 - 42 - 171

38 QUÉRÉ Louis 27 - - - - 142 - 169

39 PEREA TEIXEIRA Ralph 12 76 - 78 - - - 166

40 BATAIL Jules 156 - - - - - - 156

41 MARI SERRA Xavi 30 - - 72 - 54 - 156

42 DOT ESPUNYA Francesc 12 48 22 27 44 - - 153

43 SILVA PEIRO Iu 6 44 32 30 - 36 - 148

44 DONIS FRAGA Alejandro 15 - - 54 - 78 - 147

45 GRUAS VILCHEZ Alejandro 3 22 20 24 24 - 52 145

46 RAFFO Joseph 142 - - - - - - 142

47 POCIELLO SUMARROCA Biel 18 96 - - - - - 114

48 COLOMER MOLINERO Genís 21 - 56 33 - - - 110

49 RAMALHO Hugo 108 - - - - - - 108

50 FARO VALLVERDÚ Marc 15 - - - - - 88 103

51 CAÑIGUERAL ARMNGUÉ Bru 6 22 20 27 - 27 - 102

52 DELGADO GONZALEZ Roger - - - - - 27 60 87

53 CORBELLON José 84 - - - - - - 84

54 COLL RODRIGUEZ Carles 6 28 22 27 - - - 83

55 GOMEZ FERNANDEZ Daniel 15 - - 66 - - - 81

56 MISSER Max 21 - - 60 - - - 81

57 BOSIO Giovanni 78 - - - - - - 78

58 GOBILLOT Axel 72 - - - - - - 72

59 JASTREBOV SERRA Iván - - - 24 - 48 - 72

60 DIFFIS-HERISSON Arthur 66 - - - - - - 66
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61 MARJANEDAS TARAFA Isaac 9 - - 30 - 27 - 66

62 MACÍAS GIMÉNEZ Carlos - 64 - - - - - 64

63 ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ Grau 3 - 18 18 - 24 - 63

64 TOURNEMOULY Hugo 54 - - - - - - 54

65 BRUN Sacha 6 - 18 - - 30 - 54

66 MORENO RIZOS Ivan 3 - - 21 - 30 - 54

67 BEDÓS MENDEZ Pau - - - 24 - 27 - 51

68 COMAS BRUNET Martí 12 - 20 18 - - - 50

69 REVIDIEGO Dani 21 - 24 - - - - 45

70 CAMPS CLAPERA Marc 12 - - - - 33 - 45

71 DÍAZ RODRÍGUEZ José - - - 18 - 27 - 45

72 FERNANDEZ SALVANS Guiu - - - 21 22 - - 43

73 BAYLE Malo 42 - - - - - - 42

74 GHEJAN Andrei 9 - - - - 33 - 42

75 RICO COBLES Gerard - - 40 - - - - 40

76 THATCHER Henri 36 - - - - - - 36

77 TESTELIN Lucas 33 - - - - - - 33

78 MARC Noah 33 - - - - - - 33

79 DELPORTO Guido - - - 33 - - - 33

80 MARGE Jules 33 - - - - - - 33

81 VILLEBRUN Tom 33 - - - - - - 33

82 TAMAYO RODRIGUEZ Martin 30 - - - - - - 30

83 LO Remy 30 - - - - - - 30

84 ROS VILLAR Marc 6 22 - - - - - 28

85 ARLÈS Lucien 27 - - - - - - 27

86 FESENMEIER Luca 27 - - - - - - 27

87 BONNET Mahé 24 - - - - - - 24

88 NUALART CORTÉS Biel - - - 24 - - - 24

89 BATAIL Thomas 24 - - - - - - 24

90 ROLLAND Celian 24 - - - - - - 24

91 SALAME Téva 24 - - - - - - 24

92 OLIVER ESQUER Jaume Xavier - - - 24 - - - 24

93 WOLF Henri 24 - - - - - - 24

94 GARCÍA MOLANO Álvaro - - 22 - - - - 22

95 VÁZQUEZ LÁZARO Kostia - 22 - - - - - 22

96 FRANCÈS Antoine 21 - - - - - - 21

97 BRESOLÍ FÀBREGAS Eloi - - - 21 - - - 21

98 ROIG RIBOT Gerard - - - 21 - - - 21

99 RODRIGUEZ Nolan 18 - - - - - - 18

100 MANRESA PASCUAL Biel - - - 18 - - - 18

101 BINGLER Matyas 18 - - - - - - 18

102 IZAGUIRRE JOVÉ Martí - - - 18 - - - 18

103 PAUCHARD-GAZZERA Livio 18 - - - - - - 18

104 MACHO MORELL Carlos - - - 18 - - - 18

105 SAUVAT Nathan 18 - - - - - - 18

106 POCHON Alexandre 18 - - - - - - 18

107 TORRECILLAS ALCARAZ Jairo Torrecillas Alcaraz 18 - - - - - - 18

108 BRUTIN Alban 18 - - - - - - 18

109 RESSEGAIRE Leo 15 - - - - - - 15

110 MAYENCE Louka 15 - - - - - - 15

111 SURRELL PALLÉS Pau 15 - - - - - - 15

112 LAFRANGE Loan 15 - - - - - - 15

113 MARTINEZ Gil 15 - - - - - - 15

114 REUS MARTÍNEZ Alan 12 - - - - - - 12

115 GABAY Raphael 12 - - - - - - 12

116 FABRE Eliot 12 - - - - - - 12

117 PERELLÓN PALACIOS Max 12 - - - - - - 12

118 MOUNDY Evan 9 - - - - - - 9

119 BRUGGER Sacha 9 - - - - - - 9

120 BINET Ange 9 - - - - - - 9

121 MERCADIER Tommy 9 - - - - - - 9

122 CERES ARTEMAN Oriol 9 - - - - - - 9
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123 GAILLETON Edgar 6 - - - - - - 6

124 ALLUÉ COLOMÀ Biel 6 - - - - - - 6

125 SOLÉ Biel 6 - - - - - - 6

126 CUELLO Mathieu 6 - - - - - - 6

127 COLMENERO RABASCO Àlex 6 - - - - - - 6

128 BARCELÓ ENRIQUE Mateu 3 - - - - - - 3

129 FOURCADE Martin 3 - - - - - - 3

130 RUIZ CORREA Izan 3 - - - - - - 3

131 TEIXIDÓ JARILLO Huc 3 - - - - - - 3


